S
H
 S
cie
n
tific C
o
rp

77(D1)x58(D2)x1(D3)x35(H1)x64(H2), 120ml
97(D1)x70(D2)x2(D3)x40(H1)x71(H2), 240ml
116(D1)x95(D2)x2(D3)x49(H1)x83(H2), 400ml
130(D1)x110(D2)x2(D3)x52(H1)x85(H2), 600ml
140(D) / 190(D) / 235(D) / 280(D) 189(D) / 241(D) / 290(D)
Funnel Buechner Plate for desiccator DIN Plate for desiccator CSN
Model No. Size (ml.LxWxH) Temp-Limit
SH-QB-2 2ml, 15×48×8mm / 0.59x1.89x0.31''
Operation
Temp1100℃
Max Temp
1250℃
SH-QB-3 3ml, 16×77×11mm / 0.63x3.03x0.43''
SH-QB-5 5ml, 20×77×11mm / 0.79x3.03x0.43''
SH-QB-8 8ml, 20×92×11mm / 0.79x3.62x0.43''
SH-QB-10 10ml, 20×102×11mm/ 0.79x4.02x0.43''
SH-QB-15 15ml, 27×105×11mm / 1.06x4.13x0.43''
Model No. Capa(ml) Size Temp-Limit
SH-QC-30 30 ml ø47, ø25xh36mm
Operation
Temp1100℃
Max Temp
1250℃
SH-QC-50 50 ml ø54, ø34xh42mm
SH-QC-100 100 ml ø70, ø34xh55mm
SH-QC-250 250 ml ø110, ø50xh80mm
SH-QC-500 500 ml ø130, ø70xh100mm
Model No. Capa(ml) Size Temp-Limit
SH-NC-30 30 ml   ø38xh38mm
Operation Temp
600~1000℃
SH-NC-50 50 ml ø48xh48mm
SH-NC-100 100 ml ø55xh55mm
Quartz boat
Quartz crucible with lid
Nickel crucible with lid
112(a)x81(b)x25(c), 6Qty

 Te
l +
1
 5
0
3
 8
9
8
 9
3
2
0
Alumina crucible
Model No. Capa(ml) Size Max Temp
SH-ALC-10B 10 ml ø29xh30mm
1700℃
SH-ALC-20B 20 ml ø39xh29mm
SH-ALC-30B 30 ml ø52xh39mm
SH-ALC-50B 50 ml ø61xh49mm
SH-ALC-100B 100 ml ø72xh58mm
SH-ALC-150B 150 ml ø81xh67mm
SH-ALC-200B 200 ml ø86xh70mm
SH-ALC-250B 250 ml ø92xh75mm
SH-ALC-500B 500 ml ø110xh105mm
Lid
Model No. Capa(mm)
SH-ALC-10L 10 ml
SH-ALC-20L 20 ml
SH-ALC-30L 30 ml
SH-ALC-50L 50 ml
SH-ALC-100L 100 ml
SH-ALC-150L 150 ml
SH-ALC-200L 200 ml
SH-ALC-250L 250 ml
SH-ALC-500L 500 ml
Model No. Openning Size(Φ) Length
SH-CT-300 2~30 Φ 300mm / 11.81''
SH-CT-400 2~30 Φ 400mm / 15.75''
SH-CT-500 2~30 Φ 500mm / 19.69''
Model No. Size(I.D/O.D×L)
Alumina Purity :
OVER 98%
SH-AT-25 20/25x1000mm / 0.79/0.98x39.37''
SH-AT-30 24/30x1000mm / 0.94/1.18x39.37''
SH-AT-35 28/35x1000mm / 1.10/1.38x39.37''
SH-AT-50 42/50x1000mm / 1.65/1.97x39.37''
SH-AT-60 50/60x1000mm / 1.97/2.36x39.37''
SH-AT-70 60/70x1000mm / 2.36/2.76x39.37''
SH-AT-80 70/80x1000mm / 2.76/3.15x39.37''
SH-AT-90 80/90x1000mm / 3.15/3.54x39.37''
SH-AT-100 88/100x1000mm / 3.46/3.94x39.37''
SH-AT-120 110/120x1000mm / 4.33/4.72x39.37''
Model No. Temp-Limit
SH-SG-500 Max 500℃
SH-SG-900 Max 900℃
Model No. Size(I.D/O.D×L)
SH-QT-50 46/50×1000mm/1.81/1.97x39.37''
SH-QT-60 55/60×1000mm/2.17/2.36x39.37''
SH-QT-80 74/80×1000mm/2.91/3.15x39.37''
SH-QT-100 94/100×1000mm/3.70/3.94x39.37''
SH-QT-120 114/120×1000mm/4.49/4.72x39.37''
SH-QT-150 144/150×1000mm/4.49/5.91x39.37''
SH-QT-180 174/180×1000mm/6.85/7.08x39.37''
SH-QT-200 193/200×1000mm/7.60/7.87x39.37''
41103
41101
Crucible tongs
Quartz tube
High temp proof gloves
Alumina tube
Gas sealing mask Model No. Material
SH-SM-50 50Φ TUBE용, Aluminum(Option: SUS), 2ea/pack
SH-SM-60 60Φ TUBE용, Aluminum(Option: SUS), 2ea/pack
SH-SM-80 80Φ TUBE용, Aluminum(Option: SUS), 2ea/pack
SH-SM-100 100Φ TUBE용, Aluminum(Option: SUS), 2ea/pack
SH-SM-120 120Φ TUBE용, Aluminum(Option: SUS), 2ea/pack
Model No. Size(I.D/O.D×L)
SH-QT-50(1200) 46/50×1000mm/1.81/1.97x39.37''
SH-QT-60(1200) 55/60×1000mm/2.17/2.36x39.37''
SH-QT-80(1200) 74/80×1000mm/2.91/3.15x39.37''